

## 2025 - 2026 Price List (UniSC)

COURSE FEES			
English Programs	CRICOS	Duration (Weeks)	Sippy Downs
English for Academic Purposes (16 years +)	050110B	1-30	\$500 / week

HOMESTAY FEES	Sippy Downs
Homestay Placement Fee	\$270
Weekly Fee (Full board, Single)	\$465 / week
Additional Night Fee (Full board, Single)	\$85 / night
Homestay Change Fee	\$270 / change
Special Dietary Requirements (e.g. gluten free, vegan, organic, Halal, etc.)	\$75 / week additional
Special Needs (e.g. physical or psychological)	\$75 / week additional
Holding fee (2 weeks' notice required)	\$180 / week
Late Booking Fee (within 2 weeks of arrival)	\$250
Christmas Surcharge (Week of Christmas and New Year)	\$150 / week additional

AIRPORT TRANSFER SERVICES*				
Airport Pick-up / Drop-off				
BNE/GC - SC	\$220 / person			
sc-sc	\$110 / person			
Out of Hours Airport Transfer Surcharge	\$180 / person			

\* Fees are for one-way travel.
BNE: Brisbane | GC: Gold Coast
SC: Sunshine Coast
Out of Hours: flights arriving / departing between 10pm and 6am

SERVICE / OTHER FEES		
Application Fee	\$270	
Resource Materials Fee (English Courses Only)	\$15 / week	
Guardianship Fee (U18 students staying in UIL Homestay or under UIL CAAW)	\$50 / week	
Payment Plan Fee	\$270 per request	
Late Payment Fee (charged each late payment)	\$270 per request	
Emergency Callout Fee (for bookings made with less than 24 hours' notice)	\$270 per request	

## OVERSEAS STUDENT HEALTH COVER (OSHC) FEES

As quoted by the service provider.